
   FFT Exh .3.6 
 

TO THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 
 

District of Randolph Township 
 
 

All Funds 
 

 
For the Month Ending August 31, 2012 

 
CASH REPORT 

 
 
 

FUNDS 

(1) 
Beginning 

Cash 
Balance 

(2) Cash 
Receipts 

This 
Month 

(3) Cash 
Disbursements 

This 
Month 

(4) 
Ending 

 

Cash 
Balances 

(1) + (2)- (3) 

 
1 

GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS 
General Fund- Fund 10, 16, 17 and 18 

 
$8,607,256.44 

 
$7,552,648.54 

 
$4,738,553.78 

 
 

$11,421,351.20 
2 Special Revenue Fund - Fund 20 ($8,549.63) $0.00 $20,601.82 ($29,151.45) 
3 Capital Projects Fund - Fund 30 $11,051,942.03 $0.00 $1'172,893.01 $9,879,049.02 
4 Debt Service Fund - Fund 40 $2,127,342.00 $178,135.00 $2,305,477.33 ($0.33) 
5 Cafeteria- Fund 60 ($750,264.93) $3,654.75 $25,347.58 ($771,957.76) 
6 Community School - Fund 63 $325,694.33 $70,173.47 $171,019.50 $224,848.30 

 

 
,_ 

 
Total Governmental Funds (Lines 1 thru 4) 

 
$21,353,420.24 

 
$7,804,611.76 

 
$8,433,893.02 

 
$20,724,138.98 

 
Prepared and Submitted By  

 
 
 

September  10,2012 
Date 


