TO THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

District of Randolph Township

All Funds

For the Month Ending August 31, 2012

	CASH REPORT				
		(1)	(2) Cash	(3) Cash	(4)
		Beginning	Receipts	Disbursements	Ending
	FUNDS	Cash	This	This	Cash
		Balance	Month	Month	Balances
					(1) + (2)- (3)
	GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS				•
1	General Fund-Fund 10, 16, 17 and 18	\$8,607,256.44	\$7,552,648.54	\$4,738,553.78	\$11,421,351.20
2	Special Revenue Fund - Fund 20	(\$8,549.63)	\$0.00	\$20,601.82	(\$29,151.45)
3	Capital Projects Fund - Fund 30	\$11,051,942.03	\$0.00	\$1'172,893.01	\$9,879,049.02
4	Debt Service Fund - Fund 40	\$2,127,342.00	\$178,135.00	\$2,305,477.33	(\$0.33)
5	Cafeteria- Fund 60	(\$750,264.93)	\$3,654.75	\$25,347.58	(\$771,957.76)
6	Community School - Fund 63	\$325,694.33	\$70,173.47	\$171,019.50	\$224,848.30
L	Total Governmental Funds (Lines 1 thru 4)	\$21,353,420.24	\$7,804,611.76	\$8,433,893.02	\$20,724,138.98

Michael J. Soccio
Treasurer of School Moneys

Prepared and Submitted By

September 10,2012

Date